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Part Number

382299-01SV
620360-02SV

176846-04
176801-02
176800-02
176830-39
330072-98
330003-04
330003-04
449192-00
396969-14
176816-06
176829-00
330005-01
330019-13
176951-00
389824-00
176811-01
949638-02
395047-00
654084-00

388657-00SV

330003-09

388668-00SV
176650-00SV

023813-00
099056-06

PartsList for D28605G Type 1

Description

ARMATURE & FAN
FIELD

BRUSH
HOLDER,LT.BRUSH
HOLDER,RT.BRUSH
SWITCH
CORD/8FT/18-28J
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
TERMINAL

FIELD CASE
HANDLE COVER
CLAMP,CORD
PROTECTOR,CORD
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW

CUP

BAFFLE
PLUG,RUBBER

ID LABEL

NAME PLATE
GEAR CASE
BEARING,BALL
SPINDLE & GEAR
GEAR CASE COVER
WASHER

WRENCH
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Qty Required
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Item Number

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
43
45
46
50
54
55
56
57
58
62
63
64
65
66
800
800

Part Number

91971-00
638093-00
638095-00
5140037-07
5140037-06
638096-00
638097-00
637895-00
091975-00
449893-00
136086-02
330019-14
176655-00
093128-00
330004-00

176731-00SV

176732-00
143079-00
330019-16
176860-00
176834-00
176929-00
449892-00
449368-00
283484-01
761995-01

PartsList for D28605G Type 1

Description

HOUSING

CENTER BLADE SHEAR

KNIFE

INSERT

CAP SCREW
SPACER

SPACER
ECCENTRIC
WASHER

SPACER
TERMINAL
SCREW

GASKET

NEEDLE BEARING
BEARING,NEEDLE
SPINDLE & GEAR
WASHER,THRUST
WASHER,THRUST
SCREW
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
CLIP,LOCK-OUT
WASHER

CAP, BEARING
GREASE,32 OZ.
GREASE, 6 OZ.
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Qty Required
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